Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Chief Civil Litigator

Chief Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Legal Assistant-Confidential
Legal Assistant-Confidential
Legal Assistant-Confidential
Legal Assistant-Confidential
Deputy County Counsel |l

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$213,114
$157,409
$149,349
$128,872
$90,886
$84,206
$52,642
$49,742
$49,371
$46,700
$9,027

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$104,922
$74,320
$89,893
$67,409
$43,481
$42,745
$36,932
$28,667
$41,343
$47,311
$4,328



