Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Merced County	County Counsel	\$213,114	\$104,922
Assistant County Counsel		Merced County	County Counsel	\$157,409	\$74,320
Chief Civil Litigator		Merced County	County Counsel	\$149,349	\$89,893
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Merced County	County Counsel	\$128,872	\$67,409
Deputy County Counsel IV		Merced County	County Counsel	\$90,886	\$43,481
Deputy County Counsel IV		Merced County	County Counsel	\$84,206	\$42,745
Legal Assistant-Confidential		Merced County	County Counsel	\$52,642	\$36,932
Legal Assistant-Confidential		Merced County	County Counsel	\$49,742	\$28,667
Legal Assistant-Confidential		Merced County	County Counsel	\$49,371	\$41,343
Legal Assistant-Confidential		Merced County	County Counsel	\$46,700	\$47,311
Deputy County Counsel II		Merced County	County Counsel	\$9,027	\$4,328